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186955 Abdulahi , Hamse M 11 2013 X
264405 Acres , Jasmine  F 9 2015 C
246883 Adhikari , Chandra F 11 2013 X
246619 Ahmed , Ikrah F 12 2012 X
186958 Ali , Jama M 11 2013 X
218351 Ali , Mohammed M 12 2012 X
219015 Allen , Alexis F 12 2012 X
203781 Anderson , Jazmin F 11 2013 C
177977 Anderson , Raiden M 11 2013 X
264406 Anthony , Naomi F 9 2015 C
152503 Armstong , Clavon M 12 2012 X
235031 Arnold , Bennie  M 10 2014 X
184885 Baines , Quincy M 11 2013 X
251800 Baker  , Ukrari  M 9 2015 X
244563 Barrientos , Robert M 9 2015 X
235095 Bates , Byron M 10 2014 C
216747 Batts , Raymond M 11 2013 X
197983 Beasley Guin , Thelisia F 11 2013 X
244577 Beason , Dalquan M 9 2015 X
184887 Beaver , Jermaine M 11 2013 X
235097 Benedict , Jaden F 10 2014 C
218342 Bhetual , Asmin M 12 2012 X
199736 Bibb , Autumn F 11 2013 X
244564 Biop , Ahmadou M 12 2012 X
246616 Bitendplo , Zawadi F 12 2012 X
254820 Black , Joshua  M 11 2013 X
225892 Blakey , Domonique F 10 2014 X
216746 Blakey , Melvin  M 10 2014 X
263564 Blue , Roman M 9 2015 X
184888 Bolden , Jaquan  M 11 2013 X
203792 Boller , Janesha F 11 2013 C
239470 Boone , Jajuan  M 9 2015 X
235099 Booth , Migion F 10 2014 C
232465 Bosco , Dayla F 11 2013 X
184893 Bowen , Brandon M 11 2013 X
184894 Bowman , Jawon M 11 2013 X
216589 Bowman , Luke M 10 2014 X
198003 Boyd , Demetrius M 11 2013 X
238999 Bradley , Tyron M 9 2015 X
216586 Branch , Micqael M 11 2013 X
151627 Briggs , Kenndale M 12 2012 X
169309 Brito , Leonardo M 12 2012 X
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216597 Brown , Jaquan M 12 2012 X
152513 Brown , Kambrin M 12 2012 X
204117 Buford , Javon M 12 2012 X
225898 Bumphus , James M 11 2013 X
169202 Burkhead , Jasmine F 12 2012 X
254124 Burnett , Aurianna  F 9 2015 X
235102 Burnett , Latesha F 11 2013 C
199739 Burton , Ciara F 11 2013 X
199735 Bush , Rhyann F 11 2013 X
244578 Butler , Blake M 9 2015 X
204175 Butler , Breanna F 12 2012 X
217839 Byars , Seirria F 12 2012 X
235149 Caballero , Gabrielle F 10 2014 X
199755 Caballero , Gretel F 12 2012 X
235196 Calloway , Darius M 10 2014 X
169192 Cannon , Alexis F 12 2012 X
232443 Cannon , Aliya F 10 2014 X
216649 Clark , Ronnall M 10 2014 X
235106 Clayton , Jada F 11 2013 C
198983 Cobble , Tyran M 12 2012 X
232446 Cobble , Victoria F 10 2014 X
152514 Coffey , William M 12 2012 X
197972 Cole , Stephonie F 11 2013 X
235032 Coleman , Joseph M 12 2012 X
235150 Collins , LaNiyah F 10 2014 X
235201 Cooksey , Taeshawn M 10 2014 X
216603 Crawford , Jamar M 10 2014 X
254127 Crawley , MeShawna F 9 2015 X
186656 Crawley , Mykaylah F 11 2013 X
152516 Crittenden , Andreus M 12 2012 X
204077 Crittenden , Andrew M 11 2013 X
199740 Crittenden , Tamia F 12 2012 X
204138 Crow , Mya F 12 2012 X
225889 Cunningham , Imani F 11 2013 X
152474 Curry , Keontay M 12 2012 X
204116 Dapremont , Denzel M 12 2012 X
197979 Davis , Terrell M 12 2012 X
235107 Davis , Teshon F 10 2014 C
185083 Dawson , Sermoin M 11 2013 X
152528 Dickerson , Daymonte M 12 2012 X
244561 Doan , Thien M 12 2012 X
185626 Dooley , Jonathan M 11 2013 X
175506 Dorsey , Don-Nechka F 12 2012 C
197977 Douglas , Derron M 11 2013 X
264407 Downs , Lamia F 11 2013 C
239471 Downs , Louis M 9 2015 X
198980 Dulaney , Damani M 11 2013 X
152532 Duncan , Aaron M 12 2012 X
264408 Elliot , Nyja F 9 2015 C
199741 Ellis , Tristan M 12 2012 X
186924 Encarnacion , Chris M 11 2013 X
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164233 Evans , Peyton F 12 2012 X
264418 Fakunle , Daniel M 10 2014 X
216647 Fenwick , DeShawn M 10 2014 X
185625 Fields , Michael M 11 2013 X
169200 Finley , Kathia F 12 2012 X
197974 Firman , Devin M 11 2013 X
216730 Fleming , DeJuan M 10 2014 X
246621 Flournoy , Asha F 11 2014 X
186930 Francisco , Sebastian M 11 2013 X
203793 Frank , Deanna F 11 2013 C
235109 Frierson , Bethany F 10 2014 C
197976 Gaines , Dominique M 12 2012 X
264409 Galy , Kay onna F 9 2015 C
152534 Gardner , Kendall M 12 2012 X
263566 Gibson , Kadin M 9 2015 X
204110 Gilbert , Chauncey M 11 2013 X
204135 Gividen , Natalye F 11 2013 X
153268 Glass , Taryn F 12 2012 X
175797 Goebel , Bailey F 12 2012 X
235151 Goodwin , Asialia F 10 2014 X
199742 Goodwin , Spechelle F 11 2013 X
217842 Grant , Jaliyah F 11 2013 X
264410 Gray , Tomeikia F 11 2014 C
152535 Green jr , Emmit M 12 2012 X
152537 Groves , Darius M 12 2012 X
198982 Hackett , Keith  M 11 2013 X
216748 Hall , Davon M 10 2014 X
246617 Hall , Nadyea F 9 2015 X
152540 Hamblin , Aric M 12 2012 X
235153 Hammond , Damarriah F 10 2014 X
191451 Hampton , John M 11 2013 X
216645 Harbin , Dale M 10 2014 X
153061 Harper , William M 12 2012 X
235218 Hawkins , ZhiYuan M 10 2014 X
225890 Hayes , Stacia F 10 2014 X
153062 Heard , Antoinio M 12 2012 X
235221 Hemphill , JaQuan M 10 2014 X
235154 Henderson-Holmes , Jenise F 10 2014 X
239472 Hendricks , Trey M 9 2015 X
197973 Hereford , Precious F 11 2013 X
218343 Hernandez , Edgar M 10 2014 X
244557 Hernandez , Jordy M 9 2015 X
186934 Hernandez , Matthew M 11 2013 X
235111 Hewitt , Jordyn F 10 2014 C
232444 Hickerson , Brooklyn F 10 2014 X
153065 Hickman , Dionte M 12 2012 X
216643 Hicks , Timothy M 10 2014 X
232440 Himes , Leigh F 10 2014 X
217844 Hines , Tainesha F 12 2012 X
264411 Horton , Lateana F 9 2015 C
239516 Howard , Durrell M 9 2015 X
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216733 Howlett , Giovanni M 11 2013 X
244566 Hussein , Ayub M 10 2013 X
197970 Hyde , Christina F 11 2013 X
169673 Irvine , Paige F 12 2012 X
248453 Issa , Mariyamo F 11 2013 X
239473 Ivory , Daniel M 9 2015 X
153071 Jackson , Mekhi M 12 2012 X
185684 Jackson , Ronald M 11 2013 X
235155 Jefferson , Ayonna F 11 2013 X
239474 Johnson , Ben M 9 2015 X
184891 Johnson , Corey M 11 2013 X
239528 Johnson , Jacorion M 9 2015 X
225888 Johnson , Jayla  F 10 2014 X
198005 Johnson , Korey M 11 2013 X
204118 Johnson , Lee M 12 2012 X
225895 Johnson , Tiffany F 11 2013 X
185629 Jones , Chereioun M 11 2013 X
245017 Jones , Jazmine F 9 2015 X
239518 Jones , Jeremy M 9 2015 X
217832 Jones , Priya F 10 2014 X
153083 Jones , Stephen M 12 2012 X
235131 Kambie , Thioro F 11 2013 C
204109 Kelley , Elliot M 12 2012 X
216590 Kennedy , Jeremy  M 10 2014 X
246620 Kerow , Dahabo F 12 2012 X
248454 Khanal , Laxmi F 9 2015 X
246615 Kimbley , Sakoria F 9 2015 X
264413 King , D Aviore F 9 2015 C
169674 King , Kevonne F 12 2012 X
238993 Knight , Shawn Kel M 9 2015 X
153087 Kron Jr., Garry M 12 2012 X
238995 LaPradd , Cordan M 9 2015 X
246884 Lacy , Anaiyah F 9 2015 X
199717 Lanier , Deaira F 11 2013 X
246613 Lauderdale , Briyana F 12 2012 X
264421 Lazaro , James M 9 2015 X
235034 Lee , Demoine M 11 2013 X
199759 Lee , Makhijah F 12 2012 X
186605 Leonard , Diamond F 12 2012 X
198981 Leverette , Jaylin M 11 2013 X
235036 Lewis , Devonte M 10 2014 X
153092 Lewis , Domonic M 12 2012 X
217841 Lewis , Lasona F 10 2014 X
246626 Lewis , Robyn F 9 2015 X
153101 Lewis , William M 12 2012 X
153106 Ligon , TeaWonn M 12 2012 X
244556 Linan , Jimmy M 9 2015 X
216653 Locke , Gregory M 10 2014 X
197971 Lockhart , Gernee F 11 2013 X
264412 Logan , Jayla F 9 2015 C
185079 Logan , Layron M 11 2013 X
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235158 Lucas , Bryanna F 10 2014 X
225893 Lugazo , Amina F 12 2012 X
246612 Luna , Lizbeth  F 11 2013 X
232466 Luster , Raven F 10 2014 X
264419 Macklin , Tomerriell M 10 2014 X
239529 Mallory , Denaruis M 9 2015 X
186607 Malone , Priscillia F 12 2012 X
186616 Malone , Wynell F 12 2012 X
153110 Martinez , Juan M 12 2012 X
169311 Martinez , Randy M 12 2012 X
216750 McClain , Korey M 10 2014 X
235113 McCoy , Angel F 10 2014 C
254131 McKay , Makayla F 9 2015 X
244582 McQuarter , Amarion M 10 2014 X
263567 Mckinnon , Davion M 9 2015 X
235116 Medje , Synthia F 10 2014 C
246631 Meh , Hsel F 11 2014 X
185681 Milan , DeEric M 11 2013 X
175521 Miller , Kayla F 12 2012 C
185628 Miller , Rodick M 11 2013 X
185627 Miller , SaDontae M 11 2013 X
254128 Mollyhorn , Alice F 9 2015 X
244551 Moo , Blut Doh M 12 2012 X
244570 Moo , Hser M 11 2013 X
235119 Moore , Ashley F 10 2014 C
244588 Moore , Austin M 9 2015 X
244589 Moore , Cortez M 9 2015 X
235035 Moore , Darvin M 10 2014 X
244590 Moore , Jermaine M 9 2015 X
153113 Morris , RuShuan M 12 2012 X
200045 Mucker , Samuel M 12 2012 X
263568 Mulet , Luis M 9 2015 X
254125 Neal , Darian F 9 2015 X
197092 Neal , Johnaton M 11 2013 X
217843 Neely , Anyra F 11 2013 X
175522 Nelson , London F 12 2012 C
225897 New , India F 10 2014 X
220325 Newby , DeEric M 10 2014 X
216720 Nichols , James M 10 2014 X
152426 Norfleet , Myron M 12 2012 X
239475 Ntchou , Carlos M 12 2012 X
246629 Ortega , Sonia F 11 2014 X
153128 Owens , Elijah M 12 2012 X
238986 Padilla , Ruben M 9 2015 X
239469 Padilla , Ruben M 9 2015 X
239507 Patterson , Don M 9 2015 X
246614 Paw , Ler Eh F 12 2012 X
186606 Payne , Jershai F 11 2013 X
185077 Payne , Raymond M 11 2013 X
239477 Payton , Quintez M 9 2015 X
204123 Perry , William M 12 2012 X
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254129 Pickett , Gerail F 9 2015 X
254130 Pirtle , Shelby F 9 2015 X
254812 Pitney , Tyler M 10 2014 X
153141 Poyntz , Larry M 12 2012 X
199744 Presberry , Rejanae F 11 2013 X
235121 Price , Tanay F 10 2014 C
264417 Quentin , Roland M 10 2014 X
235123 Rankin , Sarah F 10 2014 C
216722 Rankins , DeShawn M 10 2014 X
235211 Ravens , Cameron M 11 2013 X
225900 Rawlings , Chris  M 10 2014 X
245016 Reed , Forever F 10 2015 X
153143 Reedel , Kenneth M 12 2012 X
235173 Reeves , MaKayla F 10 2014 X
244558 Reyes , Kevin M 10 2014 X
258333 Rice , Eric M 9 2015 X
185639 Ricketts , Isaiah M 11 2013 X
225891 Riley , Zakayla F 11 2013 X
246618 Roberson , Lavator F 9 2015 X
216725 Robertson , Brandyn M 10 2014 X
244592 Robertson , Joshua M 9 2015 X
185630 Robinson , Marcselis M 11 2013 X
216726 Roland , Quentin M 10 2014 X
225901 Romaine , Michael  M 10 2014 X
216727 Russell , Grover M 10 2014 X
225887 Russell , Jade F 10 2014 X
197094 Russell , Johathan M 11 2013 X
197093 Savage , Trent M 12 2012 X
235125 Scott , Jasmine F 10 2014 C
216728 Shepherd , James M 10 2014 X
185638 Simmons , Donte  M 12 2012 X
153297 Simmons , Sydney F 12 2012 X
184890 Simpson , James M 11 2013 X
235127 Simpson , Jasmine F 10 2014 C
263565 Slade , Jordyen M 9 2015 X
203788 Smalls , Teaira F 11 2013 X
216749 Smith , Damon M 10 2014 X
244594 Smith , Elijah M 9 2015 X
254815 Smith , Sean M 10 2014 X
249892 Southers , Anthony M 12 2012 X
199746 Sowell , Dionta  M 12 2012 X
244765 Spence , Jeron M 9 2015 X
239525 Stafford , Allan M 9 2015 X
204087 Stephens , Darryl M 12 2012 X
199721 Stevens , Haley F 11 2013 X
254126 Stikes , Shamaria F 9 2015 X
264420 Swain , Calvester M 9 2015 X
254799 Swint , ONeal M 11 2013 X
185076 Talley , Kendrick M 11 2013 X
235033 Tarrence , Dylan M 10 2014 X
203780 Taylor , Channing F 11 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f6fd53d321ea6fcdd244a615bb45d9fb 2016-05-04 11:58:27

Digitally signed by Marlon Miller (marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us) May 4, 2016 12:16:27 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

217840 Taylor , Elexus F 11 2013 X
232442 Taylor , Kennedy F 10 2014 X
199748 Taylor , Kierra F 12 2012 X
235129 Taylor , Sierra F 10 2014 C
153153 Terrell , Jaquaz M 12 2012 X
204073 Thompson , Antwan M 11 2013 X
217845 Thompson , Chloe F 11 2013 X
197975 Thompson , Daivon F 12 2012 X
225899 Thompson , Darius M 10 2014 X
197091 Thompson , Jahleea F 12 2012 X
239527 Tillman , Jordan M 10 2014 X
235171 Trabue , Tyler F 11 2013 X
251091 Trowel , Dasia F 9 2015 X
203785 Turner , Destiny  F 11 2013 C
225894 Turner , Thundasia F 10 2014 X
239476 Turner , Titus M 9 2015 X
186931 Vance , Michael M 11 2013 X
239506 Vega , Dujuan M 9 2015 X
232445 Vertrees , Jacinda F 10 2014 X
244567 Wane , Sada M 10 2013 X
235223 Washington , Shyheme M 11 2013 X
258332 Watkins , Josh  M 9 2015 X
225913 Wells , Brandon M 12 2012 X
246885 White , Jataun F 9 2015 X
220326 White , Rico M 10 2014 X
153158 White , Zackary M 12 2012 X
204095 Whiting , Jaden M 11 2013 X
245018 Wiley , Destiny F 9 2015 X
239531 Williams , Ahmad M 9 2015 X
239505 Williams , Mykah M 9 2015 X
204089 Williams , Tevin M 11 2013 X
216745 Williams , Trey M 10 2014 X
153162 Wilson , Anthony M 12 2012 X
238997 Wilson , Kyle M 9 2015 X
228352 Wood , Jaweun M 10 2014 X
199750 Woods , Aaziyah F 11 2013 X
197978 Woods , Jeremiah M 12 2012 X
186880 Woodson , Carlos M 11 2013 X
203777 Wright  , Alexis F 11 2013 X
225896 Yates , DeAsia F 10 2014 X
246632 Yoe , Yoe F 12 2012 X
239502 Young , Braxton M 9 2015 X
244624 Young , Steven M 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Bennie  
Blue, Roman 
Bowman, Luke 
Branch, Micqael 
Brito, Leonardo 
Cobble, Tyran 
Coffey, William 
Coleman, Joseph 
Dulaney, Damani 
Gibson, Kadin 
Hackett, Keith  
Howlett, Giovanni 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Lee, Demoine 
Leverette, Jaylin 
Lewis, Devonte 
Lewis, William 
Logan, Layron 
Martinez, Randy 
Mckinnon, Davion 
Moore, Darvin 
Mulet, Luis 
Slade, Jordyen 
Tarrence, Dylan 
White, Zackary 
Woodson, Carlos 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker , Ukrari  
Brown, Kambrin 
Crittenden, Andrew 
Davis, Terrell 
Douglas, Derron 
Firman, Devin 
Gaines, Dominique 
Johnson, Jacorion 
Johnson, Korey 
Knight, Shawn Kel 
Pitney, Tyler 
Rice, Eric 
Romaine, Michael  
Shepherd, James 
Simpson, James 
Smith, Sean 
Southers, Anthony 
Stephens, Darryl 
Swint, ONeal 
Thompson, Daivon 
Watkins, Josh  
Wells, Brandon 
White, Jataun 
Williams, Tevin 
Wood, Jaweun 
Woods, Jeremiah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beasley Guin, Thelisia 
Black, Joshua  
Blakey, Domonique 
Burnett, Aurianna  
Cole, Stephonie 
Crawley, MeShawna 
Evans, Peyton 
Glass, Taryn 
Hayes, Stacia 
Hereford, Precious 
Johnson, Jayla  
Lockhart, Gernee 
McKay, Makayla 
Neal, Darian 
New, India 
Reed, Forever 
Riley, Zakayla 
Russell, Jade 
Stikes, Shamaria 
Turner, Thundasia 
Yates, DeAsia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Acres, Jasmine  
Anderson, Jazmin 
Anthony, Naomi 
Boller, Janesha 
Clayton, Jada 
Davis, Teshon 
Dorsey, Don-Nechka 
Downs, Lamia 
Elliot, Nyja 
Frank, Deanna 
Frierson, Bethany 
Galy, Kay onna 
Gray, Tomeikia 
Hewitt, Jordyn 
Horton, Lateana 
King, D Aviore 
Logan, Jayla 
Medje, Synthia 
Miller, Kayla 
Moore, Ashley 
Nelson, London 
Turner, Destiny  

Varsity
Football

Ali, Jama 
Anderson, Raiden 
Armstong, Clavon 
Baines, Quincy 
Baker , Ukrari  
Batts, Raymond 
Beason, Dalquan 
Beaver, Jermaine 
Blakey, Melvin  
Bolden, Jaquan  

Boone, Jajuan  
Bowen, Brandon 
Bowman, Jawon 
Bowman, Luke 
Bradley, Tyron 
Branch, Micqael 
Briggs, Kenndale 
Brown, Jaquan 
Brown, Kambrin 
Butler, Blake 
Clark, Ronnall 
Coffey, William 
Crawford, Jamar 
Crittenden, Andreus 
Curry, Keontay 
Dawson, Sermoin 
Dickerson, Daymonte 
Dooley, Jonathan 
Downs, Louis 
Duncan, Aaron 
Fenwick, DeShawn 
Fields, Michael 
Fleming, DeJuan 
Francisco, Sebastian 
Gardner, Kendall 
Gilbert, Chauncey 
Groves, Darius 
Hall, Davon 
Hamblin, Aric 
Hampton, John 
Harbin, Dale 
Harper, William 
Heard, Antoinio 
Hendricks, Trey 
Hickman, Dionte 
Hicks, Timothy 
Howard, Durrell 
Howlett, Giovanni 
Ivory, Daniel 
Jackson, Mekhi 
Jackson, Ronald 
Johnson, Ben 
Johnson, Corey 
Johnson, Jacorion 
Jones, Chereioun 
Jones, Jeremy 
Jones, Stephen 
Kennedy, Jeremy  
Knight, Shawn Kel 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
LaPradd, Cordan 
Lewis, Domonic 
Ligon, TeaWonn 
Locke, Gregory 
Mallory, Denaruis 
McClain, Korey 
McQuarter, Amarion 
Miller, Rodick 
Miller, SaDontae 
Moore, Austin 
Moore, Cortez 
Moore, Jermaine 
Morris, RuShuan 

Nichols, James 
Norfleet, Myron 
Ntchou, Carlos 
Owens, Elijah 
Padilla, Ruben 
Padilla, Ruben 
Patterson, Don 
Payne, Raymond 
Payton, Quintez 
Perry, William 
Poyntz, Larry 
Rankins, DeShawn 
Reedel, Kenneth 
Ricketts, Isaiah 
Robertson, Brandyn 
Robertson, Joshua 
Robinson, Marcselis 
Roland, Quentin 
Russell, Grover 
Shepherd, James 
Simmons, Donte  
Simpson, James 
Smith, Damon 
Smith, Elijah 
Southers, Anthony 
Stafford, Allan 
Talley, Kendrick 
Terrell, Jaquaz 
Tillman, Jordan 
Turner, Titus 
Vega, Dujuan 
White, Rico 
White, Zackary 
Williams, Ahmad 
Williams, Mykah 
Williams, Trey 
Wilson, Anthony 
Wilson, Kyle 
Woodson, Carlos 
Young, Braxton 
Young, Steven 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bosco, Dayla 
Burkhead, Jasmine 
Cannon, Alexis 
Cannon, Aliya 
Cobble, Victoria 
Finley, Kathia 
Hickerson, Brooklyn 
Himes, Leigh 
Lanier, Deaira 
Luster, Raven 
Neely, Anyra 
Russell, Jade 
Stevens, Haley 
Taylor, Kennedy 
Thompson, Chloe 
Vertrees, Jacinda 
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Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdulahi, Hamse 
Ali, Jama 
Ali, Mohammed 
Barrientos, Robert 
Bhetual, Asmin 
Biop, Ahmadou 
Doan, Thien 
Encarnacion, Chris 
Francisco, Sebastian 
Hernandez, Edgar 
Hernandez, Jordy 
Hernandez, Matthew 
Hussein, Ayub 
Linan, Jimmy 
Moo, Blut Doh 
Moo, Hser 
Reyes, Kevin 
Roland, Quentin 
Spence, Jeron 
Vance, Michael 
Wane, Sada 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adhikari, Chandra 
Ahmed, Ikrah 
Bitendplo, Zawadi 
Cunningham, Imani 
Flournoy, Asha 
Goodwin, Asialia 
Hall, Nadyea 
Hyde, Christina 
Issa, Mariyamo 
Kerow, Dahabo 
Khanal, Laxmi 
Kimbley, Sakoria 
Lacy, Anaiyah 
Lauderdale, Briyana 
Lewis, Robyn 
Luna, Lizbeth  
Meh, Hsel 
Ortega, Sonia 
Paw, Ler Eh 
Roberson, Lavator 
White, Jataun 
Yoe, Yoe 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Neal, Johnaton 
Russell, Johathan 
Savage, Trent 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Goebel, Bailey 
Irvine, Paige 
Leonard, Diamond 
Thompson, Jahleea 
Wright , Alexis 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Raiden 
Armstong, Clavon 
Boyd, Demetrius 
Coffey, William 
Crittenden, Andreus 
Davis, Terrell 
Dooley, Jonathan 
Ellis, Tristan 
Fakunle, Daniel 
Gardner, Kendall 
Green jr, Emmit 
Hall, Davon 
Johnson, Ben 
Johnson, Corey 
Jones, Stephen 
Kelley, Elliot 
Lazaro, James 
Macklin, Tomerriell 
Mucker, Samuel 
Ntchou, Carlos 
Quentin, Roland 
Sowell, Dionta  
Swain, Calvester 
Vega, Dujuan 
Whiting, Jaden 
Williams, Ahmad 
Williams, Mykah 
Wilson, Anthony 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bibb, Autumn 
Burton, Ciara 
Bush, Rhyann 
Butler, Breanna 
Caballero, Gabrielle 
Caballero, Gretel 
Collins, LaNiyah 
Crittenden, Tamia 
Crow, Mya 
Gividen, Natalye 
Goodwin, Asialia 
Goodwin, Spechelle 
Hammond, Damarriah 
Henderson-Holmes, Jenise 
Jefferson, Ayonna 
King, Kevonne 
Lee, Makhijah 
Lucas, Bryanna 
Presberry, Rejanae 
Reeves, MaKayla 

Smalls, Teaira 
Taylor, Channing 
Taylor, Kierra 
Trabue, Tyler 
Woods, Aaziyah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Allen, Alexis 
Byars, Seirria 
Glass, Taryn 
Hines, Tainesha 
Irvine, Paige 
Jones, Jazmine 
Jones, Priya 
Leonard, Diamond 
Malone, Priscillia 
Malone, Wynell 
Payne, Jershai 
Reed, Forever 
Simmons, Sydney 
Thompson, Chloe 
Trowel, Dasia 
Wiley, Destiny 

Varsity
Wrestling

Anderson, Raiden 
Bowman, Jawon 
Bradley, Tyron 
Buford, Javon 
Calloway, Darius 
Cobble, Tyran 
Cooksey, Taeshawn 
Dapremont, Denzel 
Dooley, Jonathan 
Duncan, Aaron 
Groves, Darius 
Hamblin, Aric 
Hampton, John 
Johnson, Lee 
Kelley, Elliot 
LaPradd, Cordan 
Martinez, Juan 
Milan, DeEric 
Newby, DeEric 
Robertson, Brandyn 
Russell, Grover 
Smith, Damon 
Williams, Trey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ellis, Tristan 
Fakunle, Daniel 
Mucker, Samuel 
Whiting, Jaden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bush, Rhyann 
Butler, Breanna 
Crittenden, Tamia 
Goodwin, Spechelle 
King, Kevonne 
Lee, Makhijah 
Lucas, Bryanna 
Presberry, Rejanae 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arnold, Bennie  
Blue, Roman 
Bowman, Luke 
Branch, Micqael 
Brito, Leonardo 
Cobble, Tyran 
Coffey, William 
Coleman, Joseph 
Dulaney, Damani 
Gibson, Kadin 
Hackett, Keith  
Howlett, Giovanni 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
Lee, Demoine 
Leverette, Jaylin 
Lewis, Devonte 
Logan, Layron 
Martinez, Randy 
Mckinnon, Davion 
Moore, Darvin 
Mulet, Luis 
Slade, Jordyen 
Tarrence, Dylan 
White, Zackary 
Woodson, Carlos 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bowman, Luke 
Bumphus, James 
Crittenden, Andrew 
Douglas, Derron 
Hawkins, ZhiYuan 
Hemphill, JaQuan 
Johnson, Jacorion 
Johnson, Korey 
Knight, Shawn Kel 
Pitney, Tyler 
Ravens, Cameron 
Rawlings, Chris  
Rice, Eric 
Romaine, Michael  
Shepherd, James 
Simpson, James 
Smith, Elijah 
Smith, Sean 
Thompson, Antwan 
Thompson, Darius 
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Washington, Shyheme 
Watkins, Josh  
Williams, Tevin 
Wood, Jaweun 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blakey, Domonique 
Burnett, Aurianna  
Crawley, MeShawna 
Cunningham, Imani 
Hayes, Stacia 
Hyde, Christina 
Johnson, Jayla  
Johnson, Tiffany 
Lockhart, Gernee 
Lugazo, Amina 
McKay, Makayla 
Mollyhorn, Alice 
Neal, Darian 
New, India 
Pickett, Gerail 
Pirtle, Shelby 
Reed, Forever 
Riley, Zakayla 
Russell, Jade 
Stikes, Shamaria 
Turner, Thundasia 
Yates, DeAsia 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Bates, Byron 
Benedict, Jaden 
Booth, Migion 
Burnett, Latesha 
Clayton, Jada 
Davis, Teshon 
Elliot, Nyja 
Frierson, Bethany 
Galy, Kay onna 
Hewitt, Jordyn 
Kambie, Thioro 
King, D Aviore 
Logan, Jayla 
McCoy, Angel 
Medje, Synthia 
Moore, Ashley 
Price, Tanay 
Rankin, Sarah 
Scott, Jasmine 
Simpson, Jasmine 
Taylor, Sierra 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ali, Jama 
Anderson, Raiden 
Armstong, Clavon 
Baines, Quincy 
Baker , Ukrari  
Batts, Raymond 
Beason, Dalquan 
Blakey, Melvin  
Bolden, Jaquan  
Boone, Jajuan  
Bowman, Jawon 
Bowman, Luke 
Bradley, Tyron 
Branch, Micqael 
Brown, Jaquan 
Brown, Kambrin 
Butler, Blake 
Clark, Ronnall 
Crawford, Jamar 
Dawson, Sermoin 
Dooley, Jonathan 
Downs, Louis 
Fenwick, DeShawn 
Fields, Michael 
Fleming, DeJuan 
Gardner, Kendall 
Gilbert, Chauncey 
Groves, Darius 
Hall, Davon 
Hamblin, Aric 
Hampton, John 
Harbin, Dale 
Harper, William 
Hendricks, Trey 
Hickman, Dionte 
Hicks, Timothy 
Howard, Durrell 
Howlett, Giovanni 
Ivory, Daniel 
Jackson, Mekhi 
Jackson, Ronald 
Johnson, Ben 
Johnson, Corey 
Johnson, Jacorion 
Jones, Chereioun 
Jones, Jeremy 
Jones, Stephen 
Kennedy, Jeremy  
Knight, Shawn Kel 
Kron(Jr.), Garry 
LaPradd, Cordan 
Lewis, Domonic 
Ligon, TeaWonn 
Locke, Gregory 
Mallory, Denaruis 
McClain, Korey 
McQuarter, Amarion 
Miller, SaDontae 
Moore, Austin 
Moore, Cortez 
Moore, Jermaine 
Morris, RuShuan 

Nichols, James 
Padilla, Ruben 
Padilla, Ruben 
Patterson, Don 
Payne, Raymond 
Payton, Quintez 
Poyntz, Larry 
Rankins, DeShawn 
Reedel, Kenneth 
Ricketts, Isaiah 
Robertson, Brandyn 
Robertson, Joshua 
Robinson, Marcselis 
Roland, Quentin 
Russell, Grover 
Shepherd, James 
Simmons, Donte  
Simpson, James 
Smith, Damon 
Smith, Elijah 
Stafford, Allan 
Talley, Kendrick 
Tillman, Jordan 
Turner, Titus 
Vega, Dujuan 
White, Rico 
White, Zackary 
Williams, Ahmad 
Williams, Mykah 
Williams, Trey 
Wilson, Kyle 
Woodson, Carlos 
Young, Braxton 
Young, Steven 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Crawley, Mykaylah 
Grant, Jaliyah 
Hines, Tainesha 
Lewis, Lasona 
Malone, Priscillia 
Malone, Wynell 
Neely, Anyra 
Payne, Jershai 
Taylor, Elexus 
Thompson, Chloe 
Trowel, Dasia 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Bowman, Jawon 
Buford, Javon 
Calloway, Darius 
Cooksey, Taeshawn 
Dapremont, Denzel 
Dooley, Jonathan 
Hampton, John 
Newby, DeEric 
Robertson, Brandyn 

Russell, Grover 
Smith, Damon 
Williams, Trey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bowman, Luke 
Hawkins, ZhiYuan 
Hemphill, JaQuan 
Johnson, Jacorion 
Knight, Shawn Kel 
Rawlings, Chris  
Rice, Eric 
Romaine, Michael  
Shepherd, James 
Smith, Elijah 
Thompson, Darius 
Watkins, Josh  
Wood, Jaweun 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Blakey, Domonique 
Hayes, Stacia 
Johnson, Jayla  
New, India 
Russell, Jade 
Turner, Thundasia 
Yates, DeAsia 

Freshman
Football

Baker , Ukrari  
Batts, Raymond 
Beason, Dalquan 
Blakey, Melvin  
Boone, Jajuan  
Bowman, Luke 
Bradley, Tyron 
Butler, Blake 
Clark, Ronnall 
Crawford, Jamar 
Downs, Louis 
Fenwick, DeShawn 
Fleming, DeJuan 
Hall, Davon 
Hampton, John 
Harbin, Dale 
Hendricks, Trey 
Hicks, Timothy 
Howard, Durrell 
Ivory, Daniel 
Johnson, Ben 
Johnson, Jacorion 
Jones, Jeremy 
Kennedy, Jeremy  
Knight, Shawn Kel 
LaPradd, Cordan 
Locke, Gregory 
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Mallory, Denaruis 
McClain, Korey 
McQuarter, Amarion 
Moore, Austin 
Moore, Cortez 
Moore, Jermaine 
Nichols, James 
Padilla, Ruben 
Padilla, Ruben 
Patterson, Don 
Payton, Quintez 
Rankins, DeShawn 
Robertson, Brandyn 
Robertson, Joshua 
Roland, Quentin 
Russell, Grover 
Shepherd, James 
Smith, Damon 
Smith, Elijah 
Stafford, Allan 
Turner, Titus 
Vega, Dujuan 
White, Rico 
Williams, Ahmad 
Williams, Mykah 
Williams, Trey 
Wilson, Kyle 
Young, Braxton 
Young, Steven 


